UNOFFICIAL COPY

		:		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	т	Фос#	*1725506127* 1725506127 Fee \$42	00 00
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	•	RHSP FE	E:S9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294			. YARBROUGH	!
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com		COOK CO	UNITY RECORDER OF DEEDS	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			3/12/2017 03:24 PM PG:	1 OF 3
1299 35001 Corporation Service Company		١٠		=
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	d In: Illinois			
	(Cook)	THE ABOVE OBAM	OF 10 FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	an v
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'.E N JMBER	11		CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE OF ITEMS AMENDMENT is to be filed (for r	
1305345080 02/22/2013		(or recorded) in the REAL		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finantino Statement identified above Statement	ve is terminated w	th respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	[ermination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sign se in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in ucate affected or		Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	f Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer (ident field at continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	oove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:) ,			
	gn, these three books.		e: Complete itemDELETE name: 0	Sive record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chan			and item 7c to be deleted in ite	em 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWest Evergreen LLC	ge - pit vide only g	me name (oa or ob)		
0.00		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAM E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informat	ion Change - provide or	nly one name (7a or 7b) was exact, full name	ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	he Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		6/2		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
THE PARTY OF THE P			<u> </u>	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			1/50	SOFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COUL	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD) collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	o domanorar			JOI OI V GOILLA GI CAI
				<u> </u>
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r 	MENDMENT: Pr name of authorizing	• — • • • • •	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	t)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Fannie Mae				
OR TO INDIVIDUAL CONTINUE	leiner access	I NAME	ADDITIONAL MANEROVANTIAL (C)	Tenerio
95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITÍONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

1299 35001

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:301003478/wd/tc Debtor: West Evergreen LLC

1725506127 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. II	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMED OW INSTRUCTIONS NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same				
	05345080 02/22/2013		A		
Γ	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: \$ 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Same as item 9 on	Amendment form		
-	Fannie Mae				
OR -	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL (S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. N	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume ido not omit,	of a current Debtor modify, or abbrey	r of record required for indexing pur	poses only in some filing offices - see instruction item see Instructions if name does not fit	n 13); Provide only
_	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor: West Evergre		,		
	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	K.	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
14. A					
	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	pal estate: dress: 2147 & 2151 West Evergr	

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC SCHEDULE A

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

LOTS 18, 19, 20 AND 21 IN BLOCK 15 IN D. S. LEE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Advess: 2147-51 Evergreen, Chiago, Te P.NS: 17-06-120-003 17-06-120-004 17-06-120-005 17-06-120-005

County Clark's Office